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NEO-LIBERAL  ONSLAUGHT  ON AGRICULTURE


4478.     SHRI  M.K. RAGHAVAN:


Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE   कृ�ष एव ं�कसान क�याण मं�ी

be pleased to state:

(a) whether there has been a concerted attack on the agriculture sector under the influence of neo-liberal policies;

(b) if so, whether the Government has undertaken any study to restore confidence in the agriculture sector;

(c) if so, the details thereof; and

(d) if not, the reasons therefor?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE


कृ�ष एव ं�कसान क�याण मं�ालय म� रा�य म�ंी     (SHRI  PARSHOTTAM  RUPALA)


(a):     No Madam, no such attack has been observed on agriculture sector under the influence
of neo-liberal policies. However, post-liberalization India’s agri-exports increased drastically and now India is among the top 10(ten) exporting countries of Agriculture & allied produce.

(b) to (d): Question does not arise.
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